2.5 BHK – 14 FLATS (709 SQ FTS) 
3 BHK—  24 FLATS (973 SQ FTS) 
4 BHK --- 01 
SHOPS -- 09  

5 Total cost of the project [Construction 
Cost + Add. FSI from MHADA + 
Fungible FSI + cost of MCGM + 

corpus funds + rent compensation + 
other charges] 

123,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED & TWENTY 
THREE CRORES) 

6 Dates of : 
Letter of Intent 
IOD 
Commencement Certificate (C.C.) 
Occupation Certificate (O.C.) 
Completion Certificate (C.C.) 

IOD – NO CHE/ES/2114/M/E/337(NEW)DATED 28TH  
JULY.2016 

C. C -- MH/EE/(BP)/GM/MHADA-25/167/2019A-1,DATED 
4TH   JAN.